City and County of Swansea

Committee Attendance for Councillor Jane Harris between 24/05/2012 and

08/05/2013

Area 1 Development Control Committee
Corporate Parenting Forum

Council 1
Development Management & Control Committee
Gower AONB Partnership Group

Local Development Plan Advisory Group
Performance & Delivery Committee

Places Scrutiny Board

Rights of Way and Commons Sub Committee
Scrutiny Programme Committee

Stronger & Safer Communities Scrutiny Board
Trustees Panel

OVERALL

WhrhoOOPAPDNOOFRPDNOOPRFP OO

(6]
>

~ Y~ S~~~ ~

=
o

U'IU'I\I@U'IOOI—‘CA)\IIC—D‘

(o]
o

60
86
69
71
67
100
63
40
67
71
80
60
68

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%



City and County of Swansea Page 1 of 1 04-Sep-2014



